
Vallelunga 4.110 mSuperbike - Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Libere

Vallelunga, 9-10-11 Settembre 2011

Giro Veloce=1'38.769 - 4,110 km  -  Media 149,804 km/h

Conduttore Motoclub Team MotoNum. Dist.Sess. 2Sess. 1 Tempo GiriRel.Classe

MAURI Lorenzo     1'39.594     1'38.769ApriliaGabrielli Racing Team1     1'38.769  23Oggiono10

SANDI Federico     1'39.279     1'38.935DucatiAlthea Racing2     1'38.935  27       0.166Ottobiano23        0.166

BAIOCCO Matteo     1'39.232     1'39.327DucatiTeam Barni3     1'39.232  27       0.463Franco Uncini15        0.297

SALTARELLI Simone     1'39.238     1'39.326DucatiGrandi Corse4     1'39.238  31       0.469Senigallia73        0.006

LAI Fabrizio     1'39.262     1'39.536HondaEcho Sport Racing5     1'39.262  26       0.493Monza32        0.024

GENTILE Flavio     1'40.077     1'39.297DucatiAlthea Racing6     1'39.297  22       0.528Wolf & Fox11        0.035

GOI Ivan     1'39.914     1'39.559ApriliaEcodem TRD Racing7     1'39.559  30       0.790Puccetti Racing12        0.262

POLITA Alessandro     1'40.225     1'39.939DucatiTeam Barni8     1'39.939  26       1.170Misano Adriatico53        0.380

CONFORTI Luca     1'40.232     1'39.966DucatiAlthea Racing9     1'39.966  24       1.197Franciacorta24        0.027

CASTELLARIN Remo     1'40.285     1'40.216BMW10     1'40.216  32       1.447Gentlemen's19        0.250

PEDERSOLI Luca     1'41.953     1'40.268DucatiBatter Pedersoli Motosport11     1'40.268  14       1.499Lumezzane17        0.052

NANNELLI Gianluca     1'40.486     1'40.311DucatiGrandi Corse12     1'40.311  27       1.542Firenze69        0.043

MANDATORI Federico     1'40.490     1'40.358ApriliaGabrielli Racing Team13     1'40.358  29       1.589Misano Adriatico8        0.047

CIACCI Francesco     1'41.435     1'40.986BMWDMR Racing14     1'40.986  28       2.217Furione Bulls Sirays20        0.628

BAGGI Giovanni     1'40.988     1'41.405ApriliaNuova M2 Racing15     1'40.988  25       2.219Pandino111        0.002

CUCCI Giacomo     1'41.894     1'41.606BMWMM Racing16     1'41.606  31       2.837Gentlemen's84        0.618

CASELLI Davide     1'48.221     1'41.640BMWN & C Racing Team17     1'41.640  16       2.871Franciacorta37        0.034

FACCIETTI Fulvio     1'43.609     1'42.179KawasakiTeam Pedercini18     1'42.179  26       3.410Ducale94        0.539

MAGGIORI Samuel     1'43.896     1'42.821BMW19     1'42.821  24       4.052Mimmo Corse152        0.642

DI PIETROGIACOMO Ricca     1'44.225     1'43.520SuzukiSuriano Racing by Boselli20     1'43.520  22       4.751Gladio Corse188        0.699

PERRI Gabriele     1'44.145     1'45.023Honda21     1'44.145  30       5.376Daniel Bonara41        0.625

DURIGON Valter     1'44.719     1'44.374BMWDMR Racing22     1'44.374  13       5.605Omobono Tenni36        0.229

CHIAPELLO Enzo     1'47.117     1'45.493ApriliaNuova M2 Racing23     1'45.493  23       6.724Drivers Cuneo49        1.119

CINNIRELLA Patrizio     1'46.784     1'47.295BMWAsia Competition24     1'46.784  20       8.015CTBK Group30        1.291
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